
Suburban Hospital

Combined Inpatient and Outpatient Surgical Cases

Inpatient Surgical Discharges by Zip Code (defined by APRDRG)

Outpatient Surgical Cases by Zip Code (defined by any cases with billed OR Minutes)

Fiscal Year 2014

Source: JHM Datamart: Inpatient - HSCIMAIN, Outpatient HSCRCOMAIN; (HSCRC data extract)

Service Area ZipCode Discharges
Cumulative

Discharges

Cumulative % 

of Discharges

Primary 20854 848 848                             7.64%

Primary 20852 726 1,574                          14.18%

Primary 20814 656 2,230                          20.08%

Primary 20817 637 2,867                          25.82%

Primary 20906 461 3,328                          29.97%

Primary 20850 404 3,732                          33.61%

Primary 20878 375 4,107                          36.99%

Primary 20815 338 4,445                          40.03%

Primary 20874 329 4,774                          43.00%

Primary 20895 297 5,071                          45.67%

Primary 20902 268 5,339                          48.09%

Primary 20853 261 5,600                          50.44%

Primary 20904 246 5,846                          52.65%

Primary 20886 234 6,080                          54.76%

Primary 20877 173 6,253                          56.32%

Primary 20910 172 6,425                          57.87%

Primary 20851 121 6,546                          58.96%

Primary 20855 104 6,650                          59.89%

Primary 20896 29 6,679                          60.15%

Primary 20818 17 6,696                          60.31%

Primary 20884 18 6,714                          60.47%

Primary 20880 7 6,721                          60.53%

Primary 20824 4 6,725                          60.57%

Primary 20914 2 6,727                          60.59%

Primary 20885 2 6,729                          60.61%

Primary 20859 1 6,730                          60.61%

Primary 20848 1 6,731                          60.62%

Primary 20849 1 6,732                          60.63%

Primary 20908 1 6,733                          60.64%

Primary 20907 1 6,734                          60.65%

Primary 20898 1 6,735                          60.66%

Primary 20916 1 6,736                          60.67%
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Secondary 20901 148 6,884                          62.00%

Secondary 20876 145 7,029                          63.31%

Secondary 20816 138 7,167                          64.55%

Secondary 20832 135 7,302                          65.77%

Secondary 20879 129 7,431                          66.93%

Secondary 20905 101 7,532                          67.84%

Secondary 20783 99 7,631                          68.73%

Secondary 20015 95 7,726                          69.58%

Secondary 20882 93 7,819                          70.42%

Secondary 20016 74 7,893                          71.09%

Secondary 20912 70 7,963                          71.72%

Secondary 20866 69 8,032                          72.34%

Secondary 20008 63 8,095                          72.91%

Secondary 20011 60 8,155                          73.45%

Secondary 20872 59 8,214                          73.98%

Secondary 20871 59 8,273                          74.51%

Secondary 20708 59 8,332                          75.04%

Secondary 21701 55 8,387                          75.54%

Secondary 20735 50 8,437                          75.99%

Secondary 20774 50 8,487                          76.44%

Secondary 20903 48 8,535                          76.87%

Secondary 20009 46 8,581                          77.29%

Secondary 20743 44 8,625                          77.68%

Secondary 20706 43 8,668                          78.07%

Secondary 20705 42 8,710                          78.45%

Secondary 20007 42 8,752                          78.83%

Secondary 20782 41 8,793                          79.19%

Secondary 20837 41 8,834                          79.56%

Secondary 20012 41 8,875                          79.93%

Secondary 20841 40 8,915                          80.29%

Secondary 20785 40 8,955                          80.65%

Secondary 21771 40 8,995                          81.01%

Secondary 20748 40 9,035                          81.37%

Secondary 20720 38 9,073                          81.72%

Secondary 20772 35 9,108                          82.03%

Secondary 20721 35 9,143                          82.35%

Secondary 20740 35 9,178                          82.66%

Secondary 20737 35 9,213                          82.98%
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Secondary 20001 33 9,246                          83.27%

Secondary 21704 33 9,279                          83.57%

Secondary 20003 33 9,312                          83.87%

Secondary 20707 32 9,344                          84.16%

Secondary 20744 31 9,375                          84.44%

Secondary 20019 31 9,406                          84.72%

Secondary 20002 30 9,436                          84.99%

Secondary 20830 2 9,438                          85.00%

Secondary 20026 2 9,440                          85.02%

Secondary 21717 1 9,441                          85.03%

Secondary 20792 1 9,442                          85.04%

Secondary 20709 1 9,443                          85.05%

Secondary 20749 1 9,444                          85.06%

Secondary 20726 1 9,445                          85.07%

Secondary 20725 1 9,446                          85.08%

                         11,103 

*Discharges from outside Service Area included in Total

Total*
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